Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch
No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender

SNO

10
11
12
13

14

15

16

17

Application
No

152556

120201
123905
121469
123845
121665
120516

121468

120541
123898
120230
153805
120109

120658

120178

135831

120062

Bib

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

: Male

Candidate Name

DONAL WANNIANG

ROSHAN RAM

LASINDAR G
MOMIN

DICKY R MARAK

RAHULSTONE K

SANGMA
BITTU ROY

ROCKYLSTONE

MARAK

BANDY R MARAK

TOUSEF AHMED

RICHARD
SYIEMLIEH
BIPIN ROY

KENYROY
RONGRIN

JUSTMIR SANGMA

THOMBOR
WAHLANG

TENGCHAK S.

MOMIN

SHANBORLANG

SHYLLA
ASHOK RAM

. SHILONG /07/12/2012 /1
11
. 101
. 10

Start Time

09:17:43:500

09:17:44:800

09:17:46:300

09:17:46:750

09:17:47:550

09:17:48:50

09:17:49:200

09:17:49:750

09:17:51:200

09:17:51:600

09:17:52:200

09:17:52:850

09:17:53:600

09:17:54:850

09:17:55:550

09:17:56:250

09:17:57:250

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
10:06:50:50

10:07:24:650

10:07:06:350

10:01:48:400

10:05:35:250

10:08:09:400

10:09:07:700

10:03:21:700

10:15:59:450

10:12:50:50

10:10:13:250

10:12:39:350

10:09:07:300

10:12:02:150

10:12:31:550

10:17:11:950

10:17:25:350

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

00:49:06:550

00:49:39:850

00:49:20:50

00:44:01:650

00:47:47:700

00:50:21:350

00:51:18:500

00:45:31:950

00:58:08:250

00:54:58:450

00:52:21:50

00:54:46:500

00:51:13:700

00:54:07:300

00:54:36:0

00:59:15:700

00:59:28:100

Marks
Obtained

170.0

170.0

170.0

195.0

180.0

165.0

160.0

190.0

125.0

72.5

155.0

145.0

160.0

145.0

145.0

0.0

0.0

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

104550

123732

135830

123515

120138

120137

123510

123899

121566

120113

130115

121548

140842

123281

123707

135757

153383

140796

123939

120125

140827

123572

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

NIKHELSTAR
THANGKHIEW
ANOY KUMAR
RABHA
BISHARBHA
KHARSHANLOR
BONNY STAR
KHARNAIOR
RAKAMAR K
SANGMA
SILCHANG K
SANGMA
KEVINSTAR
KHARNAIOR
HANDELSING

LYNGDOH MAWNAI

HABAMUTLANG
KURBAH
CLALBIAK DIKA A
SANGMA

C LALNUNFELA A
SANGMA
KRESTAR
LYNGDOH

GITU N. SANGMA

JENARTH R MARAK

NEWPRADESH D
SANGMA

KUNAL D. SANGMA

BAPPU IMPHIL
SANGMA
BANTEIBOR
RYNDONG
THIRDQUET K
SANGMA
ADARSH THAKUR

THERMAN
MAWPHNIANG

HYDER K SANGMA

09:17:58:50

09:17:58:850

09:17:59:750

09:18:01:350

09:18:00:900

09:18:02:0

09:18:03:50

09:18:03:700

09:18:03:900

09:18:02:750

09:18:03:800

09:18:05:450

09:18:05:800

09:18:06:550

09:18:07:850

09:18:08:900

09:18:10:0

09:18:10:450

09:18:11:700

09:18:12:550

09:18:13:800

09:18:14:550

10:14:54:700

10:10:09:950

10:15:54:950

10:07:48:0

10:04:36:0

10:07:16:650

10:08:28:650

10:07:23:250

10:09:51:950

10:07:34:350

10:11:46:100

10:07:46:150

10:12:45:350

10:11:42:50

10:13:47:100

10:13:51:600

10:08:03:300

10:13:33:600

10:15:11:300

10:17:15:800

10:06:54:250

10:15:09:500

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:56:56:650

00:52:11:100

00:57:55:200

00:49:46:650

00:46:35:100

00:49:14:650

00:50:25:600

00:49:19:550

00:51:48:50

00:49:31:600

00:53:42:300

00:49:40:700

00:54:39:550

00:53:35:500

00:55:39:250

00:55:42:700

00:49:53:300

00:55:23:150

00:56:59:600

00:59:03:250

00:48:40:450

00:56:54:950

135.0

77.5

65.0

170.0

185.0

170.0

165.0

85.0

80.0

170.0

150.0

85.0

72.5

150.0

140.0

70.0

170.0

140.0

135.0

120.0

175.0

67.5

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

UB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

140998

140787

123144

121470

135729

140875

153037

121656

120179

123321

135898

135565

140890

123638

130924

123840

123692

153459

121568

801192

135792

801198

801197

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

NICHOL ROY
LYNGDOH
KYRSHANBOR
NONGKSEH
BIKEN SANGMA

APLANG BARIM
LAITPHAR SHYLLA

KOMAL G.
LYNGDOH
SBUN DAMBLONG

RANDHIR KUMAR
SINGH
TROYZY S. MOMIN

SENGMAN D
SANGMA
SHOM SYIEM

SHINING KLEIN

HERMANSTAR
PARIONG
DONKUPAR RANI

JIMSTEPHENSON
JYRWA
ARSHANSTAR
SYIEMLIEH
DARIUS LYMPHUID

smell maring
IAIBIANG MUKHIM

AHAD AHMEED
LARKAR
RIBOK MARNGAR

D SOLOMON K
SANGMA
JOPBRINOSTAR
WARJRI

09:18:15:50

09:18:15:550

09:18:16:50

09:18:17:450

09:18:18:850

09:18:19:500

09:18:20:350

09:18:21:250

09:18:21:900

09:18:22:900

09:18:24:0

09:18:25:900

09:18:26:950

09:18:27:750

09:18:29:550

09:18:30:600

09:18:03:800

09:17:43:650

09:17:45:300

09:17:46:150

09:17:47:150

09:17:47:950

09:17:49:500

10:09:13:700

10:03:32:150

10:11:39:0

10:08:40:900

10:06:27:500

10:07:59:100

10:08:16:800

10:14:51:300

10:10:35:750

10:08:40:0

10:11:17:850

10:05:57:700

10:07:04:750

10:14:40:950

10:05:23:450

10:06:48:350

10:17:49:400

10:09:32:650

10:01:27:150

10:07:38:600

10:05:26:350

10:08:10:750

10:05:06:350

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:50:58:650

00:45:16:600

00:53:22:950

00:50:23:450

00:48:08:650

00:49:39:600

00:49:56:450

00:56:30:50

00:52:13:850

00:50:17:100

00:52:53:850

00:47:31:800

00:48:37:800

00:56:13:200

00:46:53:900

00:48:17:750

00:59:45:600

00:51:49:0

00:43:41:850

00:49:52:450

00:47:39:200

00:50:22:800

00:47:16:850

165.0

95.0

150.0

0.0

175.0

170.0

170.0

135.0

155.0

165.0

155.0

180.0

175.0

135.0

185.0

175.0

120.0

160.0

200.0

170.0

180.0

165.0

180.0

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

121508

153462

135912

801193

801195

121507

801194

121554

140605

140566

123728

153160

123904

153440

141000

153093

123822

140804

135864

135652

120077

120028

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

AILESTAR
NONGRUM
RUNNING KHYM
DIET

ROBEL MARING

IALAMPRANG
LYNGDOH
NIKOS PATER

DOLANSIAS
SHYLLA
DOMINRI TRON

EVERMORE
RYNGHANG
FLYMAN
MAWPHNIAW
BALAWANPHAI
RYMPEI
INDRAJIT RABHA

RAPLIN
MARBANIANY
ELVINSON
LYNGDOH
LYNGKHOI
SANBAR
LYNMPHUID

SABULAN SYNGKLI

RYNKATBOR
LYNGDOH

S CHANDRAMANI S

SINGH

EIBANRI LYNGDOH

PYNSKHEMLANG
MAKHROH
KHLAINBOR
JALONG

09:17:49:350

09:17:50:750

09:17:50:650

09:17:52:200

09:17:52:700

09:17:52:600

09:17:53:500

09:17:53:900

09:17:55:100

09:17:56:0

09:17:56:400

09:17:57:550

09:17:58:350

09:17:59:50

09:18:00:0

09:18:00:900

09:18:01:550

09:18:02:100

09:18:02:900

09:18:03:450

SALSENG N MARAK 09:18:03:950

ARJUN SUNAR

09:18:04:700

10:07:42:250

10:07:17:850

10:15:54:300

10:07:45:250

09:26:50:150

10:09:29:450

10:07:09:50

10:07:28:750

10:06:07:800

10:04:31:450

10:11:42:250

10:10:43:200

09:33:27:800

10:05:17:750

10:06:50:700

10:07:51:450

10:18:04:850

10:06:49:350

10:06:58:550

10:09:50:50

10:08:39:150

10:10:31:600

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

24

25

25

00:49:52:900

00:49:27:100

00:58:03:650

00:49:53:50

00:08:57:450

00:51:36:850

00:49:15:550

00:49:34:850

00:48:12:700

00:46:35:450

00:53:45:850

00:52:45:650

00:15:29:450

00:47:18:700

00:48:50:700

00:49:50:550

01:00:03:300

00:48:47:250

00:48:55:650

00:51:46:600

00:50:35:200

00:52:26:900

170.0

170.0

125.0

170.0

0.0

160.0

170.0

170.0

175.0

92.5

150.0

155.0

0.0

180.0

175.0

170.0

0.0

175.0

175.0

0.0

165.0

155.0

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

Page No : 4



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

123446

123662

135654

123575

123938

121479

140684

123774

135562

123764

135564

121519

801196

120134

120118

135740

120209

128388

123748

123634

110590

123608

801203

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

TALUNBIRTH D

SHIRA
JOERILANG
WAHLANG

PRINT RONGHANG

SANJU MARAK

ROBING SHADAP

CHESRANG S

MOMIN
SYNRAPBOR
WAHLANG
BENJAMIN
LYNGDOH

SANDIP P. MARAK

WATRON MARBOH

GUNJASH A.
SANGMA

QUEEL K MARAK
LIVING JOVES BINA

CHEBOULUN D

MARAK
BALSRANG D
MARAK

DAWANTEIBOK
NONGSPUNG
WETHMANFIELD D

MARAK
SENGRIK N
ARENGH

FRANCIS MARBOH

BALKASIN

BOLWARI MARAK
SKHEMLIN SYIEM

JEWING MARAK R

SALCHANG K

SANGMA

09:18:06:50

09:18:06:700

09:18:07:650

09:18:08:600

09:18:09:250

09:18:10:900

09:18:11:950

09:18:13:0

09:18:14:50

09:18:15:450

09:18:14:900

09:18:15:550

09:18:16:650

09:18:18:200

09:18:18:900

09:18:21:800

09:18:23:450

09:18:24:50

09:18:25:200

09:18:25:900

09:18:19:850

09:18:26:750

09:18:27:600

10:14:00:350

10:17:04:150

10:12:26:850

10:09:04:750

10:03:42:650

09:48:56:200

10:08:36:950

10:04:51:400

10:09:01:850

10:13:03:950

10:12:46:50

10:08:46:100

10:11:13:850

10:13:17:500

10:10:32:100

10:09:08:700

10:11:32:250

10:10:11:950

10:08:44:600

10:10:30:700

10:02:31:650

10:06:30:850

10:17:57:750

21

25

25

25

25

12

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:55:54:300

00:58:57:450

00:54:19:200

00:50:56:150

00:45:33:400

00:30:45:300

00:50:25:0

00:46:38:400

00:50:47:800

00:54:48:500

00:54:31:150

00:50:30:550

00:52:57:200

00:54:59:300

00:52:13:200

00:50:46:900

00:53:08:800

00:51:47:900

00:50:19:400

00:52:04:800

00:44:11:800

00:48:04:100

00:59:30:150

0.0

62.5

145.0

165.0

190.0

0.0

165.0

185.0

165.0

0.0

145.0

165.0

77.5

72.5

155.0

82.5

150.0

160.0

165.0

77.5

195.0

175.0

60.0

NQ

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB
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108

109

110

111

801206

120724

120710

120723

108

111

112

113

SEMELARJEE B
MARAK
BIJOY K SANGMA

TENGWAT K
SANGMA
SAIBA MARAK

09:18:29:200 10:08:42:150

09:18:30:200 10:12:38:150

09:18:30:650 10:08:41:550

09:18:32:150 10:12:22:150

25

25

25

25

00:50:12:950

00:54:07:950

00:50:10:900

00:53:50:0

82.5

145.0

165.0

150.0

uB

AB

AB

AB
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